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Kansas Corporation Commission 
Transportation Division 

PHONE AND E-MAIL DIRECTORY 

NAME TITLE & LOCATION PHONE 

Mike Hoeme 

Jared Smith 

Brian Llamas 

Matt Adams 

John Clark 

Penny Fryback  

Michael Heenan   

Erica Pargas 

Wade Patterson 

Matt Rose 

Director of Transportation, Topeka 

Deputy Director of Trans., Topeka 

Public Service Executive, Topeka 

Special Investigator, Paola 

Special Investigator, Kansas City 

Special Investigator, Colby Special 

Investigator, Parsons   Special 

Investigator, Garden City Special 

Investigator, Lawrence Special 

Investigator, Wichita Special rosse 

(785) 271-3333

(785) 271-3284

(785) 249-6318

(785) 414-0625

(913) 663-5038

(785) 443-1523

(620) 338-0093

(620) 255-3868

(785) 640-9132

(785) 623-0541

E-MAIL ADDRESS

mike.hoeme(a),ks.gov 

jared.l.smith@ks.gov 

brian.llamas@ks.gov 

matt.adams(a),ks.gov   

john.r.clark@ks.gov 

Qenny.frvback(a),ks. gov  

michael.heenan@ks.gov 

erica.pargas@ks.gov 

Wade .Qatterson@ks.gov 

matthew.rose@ks.gov 

Please call the Kansas Corporation Commission if you have questions about any of the following: 

Interstate Authority ..... Intrastate Authority ..... Private Carrier Authority ..... DOT Numbers ..... Unified Carrier Registration 
(UCR) ..... Miscellaneous Questions ............... Please call (785) 271-3145 

You may visit our website at: kcc.ks.gov. The Transportation Division webpage contains information regarding: KTRAN, 
authority, publications, safety, events, agriculture, FMCSA, general motor carrier information, UCR, and helpful links. 
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